
2023 McCann Tech Football Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Game Time Bus Time

Tuesday August 29 Wahconah Wahconah copractice 2:00

Saturday September 2 Commerce McCann 11:00 scrimmage

WK 1 Friday September 8 Franklin Tech McCann 7:00

WK 2 Friday September 15 Mahar Mahar 7;00 3:45

WK 3 Saturday September 23 Carver McCann 1:00

WK 4 Friday September 29 Smith Voc McCann 7:00

WK 5 Friday October 6 SICS SICS 8:00 2:45

WK 6 Friday October 13 Monument Monument 7:00 4:15

WK 7 Friday 10/20 Pathfinder McCann 7:00

WK 8 Saturday October 28 Drury Drury 1:00

JV Schedule

WK 1 Monday September 11 Franklin Tech Franklin tech 4:00 2:15

WK 2 Monday September 18 Mahar McCann 4:00

WK 3 BYE

WK 4 Monday 10/2 Smith Voc Smith Voc 4:00 2:15

WK 5 saturday October 7 SICS SICS 8:00 4:45 AM

WK 6 Monday October 16 Monument McCann 4:00

WK 7 Monday 10/23 Pathfinder Pathfinder 3:00 12:30

WK 8 Monday October 30 Drury McCann 3:30

Head Coach:  John Leclair      jleclair@mccanntech.org

Asst. Coach:  Travis Bolte

Asst. Coach:  Zach Fletcher

Athletic Director:  Robin Finnegan

Principal:  Justin Kratz

School Colors:  Green & White

School Phone:  413-663-5383 x172

*All Games are subject to change at a moments notice.


